
1. CHOOSE DATES (please note that all Thursday, Friday and Saturday performances begin at 7:30 PM. Sunday performances begin at 2:30 PM)
2. CHOOSE TICKET TYPE (student, adult or child, if applicable) AND QUANTITY (do a little math, it’s fun!)    3. FLIP SHEET OVER FOR FINAL STEPS (almost done!)

THE FLICK

Fri. 8-26-16 Sat. 8-27-16 Sun. 8-28-16

Fri. 9-02-16 Sat. 9-03-16 Sun. 9-04-16

Fri. 9-09-16 Sat. 9-10-16 Sun. 9-11-16

Adult $20 x _____ = $ ______

$14 x _____ = $ ______Student

SISTER ACT

Fri. 9-16-16 Sat. 9-17-16 Sun. 9-18-16

Fri. 9-23-16 Sat. 9-24-16 Sun. 9-25-16

Fri. 9-30-16 Sat. 10-1-16 Sun. 10-2-16

Adult $30 x _____ = $ ______

$21 x _____ = $ ______Student

STUDIO CABARET

Fri. 9-23-16 Sat. 9-24-16 Sun. 9-25-16

Fri. 2-24-17 Sat. 2-25-17 Sun. 2-26-17
$17 x _____ = $ ______

TRIBES

Fri. 10-21-16 Sat. 10-22-16 Sun. 10-23-16

Fri. 10-28-16 Sat. 10-29-16 Sun. 10-30-16

Fri. 11-4-16 Sat. 11-5-16 Sun. 11-6-16

Adult $20 x _____ = $ ______

$14 x _____ = $ ______Student

DISNEY’S BEAUTY & THE BEAST
Adult $33 x _____ = $ ______

$24 x _____ = $ ______Student

Fri. 11-18-16 Sat. 11-19-16 Sun. 11-20-16

Fri. 11-25-16 Sat. 11-26-16 Sun. 11-27-16

Fri. 12-2-16 Sat. 12-3-16 Sun. 12-4-16 $19 x _____ = $ ______Child

STUDIO IMPROV

Fri. 11-25-16 Sat. 11-26-16 Sun. 11-27-16

Fri. 4-21-17 Sat. 4-22-17 Sun. 4-23-17
$17 x _____ = $ ______

NEXT FALL

Fri. 1-13-17 Sat. 1-14-17 Sun. 1-15-17

Fri. 1-20-17 Sat. 1-21-17 Sun. 1-22-17

Adult $25 x _____ = $ ______

$16 x _____ = $ ______Student

UNDERGROUND NEW PLAY FESTIVAL

Th. 2-2-17  Fri. 2-3-17    Sat. 2-4-17     Sun. 2-5-17

Th. 2-9-17  Fri. 2-10-17 Sat. 2-11-17  Sun. 2-12-17

Th. 2-17-17 Fri. 2-18-17  Sat. 2-19-17   Sun. 2-20-17 

$12 x _____ = $ ______

ASSASSINS

Fri. 2-17-17 Sat. 2-18-17 Sun. 2-19-17

Fri. 2-24-17 Sat. 2-25-17 Sun. 2-26-17

Adult $26 x _____ = $ ______

$17 x _____ = $ ______Student

THE CRUCIBLE

Fri. 3-24-17 Sat. 3-25-17 Sun. 3-26-17

Fri. 3-31-17 Sat. 4-1-17 Sun. 4-2-17

Adult $25 x _____ = $ ______

$16 x _____ = $ ______Student

VINEGAR TOM

Fri. 3-31-17 Sat. 4-1-17 Sun. 4-2-17

Fri. 4-7-17 Sat. 4-8-17 Sun. 4-9-17

Adult $20 x _____ = $ ______

$14 x _____ = $ ______Student

PETER PAN
Adult $33 x _____ = $ ______

$24 x _____ = $ ______Student

Fri. 5-5-17 Sat. 5-6-17 Sun. 5-7-17

Fri. 5-12-17 Sat. 5-13-17 Sun. 5-14-17

Fri. 5-19-17 Sat. 5-20-17 Sun. 5-21-17 $19 x _____ = $ ______Child

THE BULLY PLAYS

Fri. 5-26-17 Sat. 5-27-17 Sun. 5-28-17

Fri. 6-2-17 Sat. 6-3-17 Sun. 6-4-17

Adult $20 x _____ = $ ______

$14 x _____ = $ ______Student

BILLY ELLIOT THE MUSICAL

Fri. 6-30-17 Sat. 7-1-17 Sun. 7-2-17

Fri. 7-7-17 Sat. 7-8-17 Sun. 7-9-17

Fri. 7-14-17 Sat. 7-15-17 Sun. 7-16-17

Adult $30 x _____ = $ ______

$21 x _____ = $ ______Student

TOTAL $ THEATRE CEDAR RAPIDS | 102 3rd Street SE | Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 | 319.366.8591 | www.theatrecr.org



INCLUDE YOUR ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION HERE!   Thank you!!!

Contribution amount $

Contribution notes: (circle if applicable)

anonymous in memory of      in honor of  ___________________________

List your name as you wish it to appear for recognition:

Include your company’s matching gift form and TCR will include that

amount in your donor recognition level!

Company name: 

 

        
YES, this is year 1 of a 5-year pledge. I will receive just one 
annual donation reminder and my name on a theatre seat!
($300/year and above.)

NOW FOR A BIT OF MATH!

FRONT PAGE TOTAL 

CONTRIBUTION TOTAL

HANDLING FEE

GRAND TOTAL
(to be paid today)

$

$

$

$

$7.00

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS

BIRTHDATE

SIGNATURE

DATE

(optional)

(required to manage 
tickets online)

TELL US ABOUT YOURSELF!

For office use only

Date received:

Date processed:

Processed by:

Notes:

HOW WOULD YOU LIKE TO PAY TODAY?

Check (made payable to Theatre Cedar Rapids)

Credit card (we accept  Discover, Mastercard, Visa)

Card number:

Expiration date: Security code:

Seating or special requests:

Please note that Grandon Studio productions are general admission and seating 
configurations are subject to change throughout the season.
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